ᶞ⬡እ⿦䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝫䝸䜶䝇䝔䝹䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃ᶞ⬡እ⿦䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝫䝸䜶䝇䝔䝹䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃ᶞ⬡እ⿦䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝫䝸䜶䝇䝔䝹䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃ᶞ⬡እ⿦䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝫䝸䜶䝇䝔䝹䝣䜱䝹䝮䝁䞁䝕䞁䝃
Resin Coated Meta䡈lized Polyester Film Capacitor
Nitsuko Electronics Corp.Nitsuko Electronics Corp.Nitsuko Electronics Corp.Nitsuko Electronics Corp.
MMMMDD DD DD DD 䠯䠡䠮䠥䠡䠯䠯䠡䠮䠥䠡䠯䠯䠡䠮䠥䠡䠯䠯䠡䠮䠥䠡䠯
୍⯡㟁Ꮚᶵჾ⏝୍⯡㟁Ꮚᶵჾ⏝୍⯡㟁Ꮚᶵჾ⏝୍⯡㟁Ꮚᶵჾ⏝        5, 7.55, 7.55, 7.55, 7.5 䟚䢇䢛䡫䡽䟚䢇䢛䡫䡽䟚䢇䢛䡫䡽䟚䢇䢛䡫䡽        FoFoFoFor r r r use in general use in general use in general use in general electronicelectronicelectronicelectronicssss
 ㄏ㟁య䛻䝯䝍䝷䜲䝈䝗䝫䝸䜶䝇䝔䝹䝣䜱䝹䝮䜢⏝䛔䛯䚸↓ㄏᑟᕳ䛝ᵓ㐀
 MDD series has non-inductive construction of meta䡈lized
polyester film.

PCS/Package
䠝
max
䠞
max
䠨
max
䠬
±1.0
φ䡀
MDD21H104K5
50
0.1
±10
4.0  6.7 7.8 5.0 0.5 1.3 2000
MDD21H154K5 0.15 4.0  6.7 7.8 5.0 0.5 1.5 2000
MDD21H224K5 0.22 4.4  7.2 7.8 5.0 0.5 2.2 1500
MDD21H334K5 0.33 4.4  8.4 7.8 5.0 0.5 3.1 1500
MDD21H474K5 0.47 5.1  9.1 7.8 5.0 0.5 4.7 1250
MDD21H684K5 0.68 6.0  9.9 7.8 5.0 0.5 6.8 1000
MDD21H105K5 1.0 6.3 11.5 7.8 5.0 0.5 10.0 1000
MDD21J104K5
63
0.1
±10
4.0  6.8 7.8 5.0 0.5 1.3 2000
MDD21J154K5 0.15 4.2  7.3 7.8 5.0 0.5 2.0 1750
MDD21J224K5 0.22 4.5  8.5 7.8 5.0 0.5 2.9 1500
MDD21J334K5 0.33 5.3  9.5 7.8 5.0 0.5 4.4 1250
MDD21J474K5 0.47 5.9 10.6 7.8 5.0 0.5 6.3 1000
MDD21J684K5 0.68 7.1 11.8 7.8 5.0 0.5 9.1 1000
MDD22A473K5
100
0.047
±10
4.0  6.9 7.8 5.0 0.5 0.91 1750
MDD22A683K5 0.068 4.2  8.4 7.8 5.0 0.5 1.3 1500
MDD22A104K5 0.1 4.6  9.0 7.8 5.0 0.5 1.9 1500
MDD22A154K5 0.15 5.1 10.3 7.8 5.0 0.5 2.9 1250
MDD22A224K5 0.22 6.1 11.3 7.8 5.0 0.5 4.2 1000
MDD22E103K5
250
0.01
±10
3.0  6.5 7.8 5.0 0.5 0.32 2000
MDD22E153K5 0.015 3.6  7.1 7.8 5.0 0.5 0.48 1750
MDD22E223K5 0.022 4.2  7.4 7.8 5.0 0.5 0.70 1750
MDD22E333K5 0.033 4.7  8.6 7.8 5.0 0.5 1.1 1500
MDD22E473K5 0.047 5.4  9.3 7.8 5.0 0.5 1.5 1250
MDD22E683K5 0.068 6.1 10.7 7.8 5.0 0.5 2.2 1000
MDD21H334K7.5
50
0.33
±10
4.0  7.1 10.0 7.5 0.5 2.0 2000
MDD21H474K7.5 0.47 4.2  8.1 10.0 7.5 0.5 2.8 1750
MDD21H684K7.5 0.68 4.8  8.8 10.0 7.5 0.5 4.1 1500
MDD21H105K7.5 1.0 5.4 10.1 10.0 7.5 0.5 6.0 1250
MDD21H155K7.5 1.5 6.5 11.2 10.0 7.5 0.5 9.0 1000
MDD21H225K7.5 2.2 7.6 12.8 10.0 7.5 0.5 13.2  900
MDD21J224K7.5
63
0.22
±10
4.0  7.1 10.0 7.5 0.5 1.8 2000
MDD21J334K7.5 0.33 4.4  8.3 10.0 7.5 0.5 2.6 1500
MDD21J474K7.5 0.47 5.0  8.9 10.0 7.5 0.5 3.8 1250
MDD21J684K7.5 0.68 5.6 10.3 10.0 7.5 0.5 5.4 1250
MDD21J105K7.5 1.0 6.6 11.4 10.0 7.5 0.5 8.0 1000
MDD22A104K7.5
100
0.1
±10
4.0  6.9 10.0 7.5 0.5 1.2 1750
MDD22A154K7.5 0.15 4.1  8.0 10.0 7.5 0.5 1.8 2000
MDD22A224K7.5 0.22 4.7  9.5 10.0 7.5 0.5 2.6 1250
MDD22A334K7.5 0.33 5.4 10.6 10.0 7.5 0.5 3.8 1250
MDD22A474K7.5 0.47 6.3 12.5 10.0 7.5 0.5 5.4 1000
MDD22E333K7.5
250
0.033
±10
4.1  7.0 10.0 7.5 0.5 0.63 2000
MDD22E473K7.5 0.047 4.5  8.0 10.0 7.5 0.5 0.90 1500
MDD22E683K7.5 0.068 4.7  8.6 10.0 7.5 0.5 1.3 1500
MDD22E104K7.5 0.1 5.3 10.0 10.0 7.5 0.5 1.9 1250
MDD22E154K7.5 0.15 6.3 11.0 10.0 7.5 0.5 2.9 1000